1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

2000

SO o

CHILDREN'S LITERATURE BEEII IVE

ASSOCIATION of UTAH T

.\-‘1(l.\lll.\ll UTAH

Children’s Fiction Winners by Year

Ramona and Her Father by Beverly Cleary

Eddie’s Menagerie by Carolyn Haywood

Superfudge by Judy Blume

Chocolate Touch by Patrick Catling

Lost in the Devil’s Desert by Gloria Skurzynski

Stone Fox by John R. Gardiner

Me and the Weirdos by Jane Sutton

Skinnybones by Barbara Park

Wait Till Helen Comes by Mary Downing Hahn
Trapped in Death Cave by Bill Wallace

This Island Isn’t Big Enough for the Four of Us! by Gery Greer and Robert Ruddick
Matilda by Roald Dahl

There’s a Boy in the Girl’s Bathroom by Louis Sachar
The Dead Man in Indian Creek by Mary Downing Hahn
Jeremy Thatcher, Dragon Hatcher by Bruce Coville
Ghosts of Mercy Manor by Betty Ren Wright

Time for Andrew by Mary Downing Hahn

Watchdog and the Coyotes by Bill Wallace

Someone Was Watching by David Patneaude
Earthquake Terror by Peg Kehret

Frindle by Andrew Clements




2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

2023

The Secret of Platform 13 by Eva Ibboston

Midnight Magic by Avi

The Princesses of Bamarre by Gail Carson Levine

Ruby Holler by Sharon Creech

The City of Ember by Jeanne DuPrau

Dragon Rider by Cornelia Funke

Princess Academy by Shannon Hale

The Miraculous Journey of Edward Tulane by Kate DiCamillo
The Candy Shop War by Brandon Mull

The Magic Thief by Sarah Prineas

Where the Mountain Meets the Moon by Grace Lin

Out of My Mind by Sharon Draper

Lulu and the Brontosaurus by Judith Viorst

Wonder by R. J. Palacio

| Survived Hurricane Katrina by Lauren Tarshis

El Deafo by Cece Bell

Roller Girl by Victoria Jamieson

Booked by Kwame Alexander

Restart by Gordon Korman

Insignificant Events in the Life of a Cactus by Dusti Bowling

Wolf Called Wander by Rosanne Parry

The Great Pet Heist by Emily Ecton, illustrated by David Mottram

Glitch by Laura Martin




