



Children's Fiction Winners by Year

1980	Ramona and Her Father by Beverly Cleary
1981	Eddie's Menagerie by Carolyn Haywood
1982	Superfudge by Judy Blume
1983	Chocolate Touch by Patrick Catling
1984	Lost in the Devil's Desert by Gloria Skurzynski
1985	Stone Fox by John R. Gardiner
1986	Me and the Weirdos by Jane Sutton
1987	Skinnybones by Barbara Park
1988	Wait Till Helen Comes by Mary Downing Hahn
1989	Trapped in Death Cave by Bill Wallace
1990	This Island Isn't Big Enough for the Four of Us! by Gery Greer and Robert Ruddick
1991	Matilda by Roald Dahl
1992	There's a Boy in the Girl's Bathroom by Louis Sachar
1993	The Dead Man in Indian Creek by Mary Downing Hahn
1994	Jeremy Thatcher, Dragon Hatcher by Bruce Coville
1995	Ghosts of Mercy Manor by Betty Ren Wright
1996	Time for Andrew by Mary Downing Hahn
1997	Watchdog and the Coyotes by Bill Wallace
1998	Someone Was Watching by David Patneaude
1999	Earthquake Terror by Peg Kehret
2000	Frindle by Andrew Clements

2001	The Secret of Platform 13 by Eva Ibboston
2002	Midnight Magic by Avi
2003	The Princesses of Bamarre by Gail Carson Levine
2004	Ruby Holler by Sharon Creech
2005	The City of Ember by Jeanne DuPrau
2006	Dragon Rider by Cornelia Funke
2007	Princess Academy by Shannon Hale
2008	The Miraculous Journey of Edward Tulane by Kate DiCamillo
2009	The Candy Shop War by Brandon Mull
2010	The Magic Thief by Sarah Prineas
2011	Where the Mountain Meets the Moon by Grace Lin
2012	Out of My Mind by Sharon Draper
2013	Lulu and the Brontosaurus by Judith Viorst
2014	Wonder by R. J. Palacio
2015	I Survived Hurricane Katrina by Lauren Tarshis
2016	El Deafo by Cece Bell
2017	Roller Girl by Victoria Jamieson
2018	Booked by Kwame Alexander
2019	Restart by Gordon Korman
2020	Insignificant Events in the Life of a Cactus by Dusti Bowling
2021	Wolf Called Wander by Rosanne Parry
2022	The Great Pet Heist by Emily Ecton, illustrated by David Mottram
2023	Glitch by Laura Martin